BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 20 - Elanji

Slno |Boarding Point Route Order | Morning Trip | Evening Trip
1 |[AVARMA 1 7.20 3.35
2 |PERUMPADAVAM CHURCH 2 7.22 3.38
3 |CHEEPPUM PADI 3 7.25 3.40
4 |NSS ELAN]JI 4 7.27 3.43
5 |PHILOMINA SCHOOL 5 7.29 3.45
6 |ELENJI 6 7.32 3.48
7 |[JANATHA Jn 7 7.37 3.51
8 |PAINKUTTY 8 7.40 3.53
9 |VINCOS 9 7.42 3.55

10 |[ANTHYAL 10 7.43 3.58
11 (NAMAKUZHY 11 7.45 4.01
12 |(ELLIKAMUKADA 12 7.46 4.05
13 |BPC COLLEGE 13 7.47 4.07
14 MULAKULAM TEMPLE 14 7.55 3.20
15 [VADAKUNNAPUZHA 15 7.57 3.22
16 |GOVT. SCHOOL PERUVA 16 8.00 3.25
17 |PERUVA JN 17 8.02 3.30
18 |SCHOOL 8.10 3.15

Driver Helper

BAIJU SUMESH

9072935227 9074115383




